## AFTER RECORDING MAIL TO:

WHIDBEY ISLAND BANK 265 YORK STREET BELLINGHAM, WA 98225



Filed for Record at Request of: WHIDBEY ISLAND BANK

CHICAGO TITLE C27017				
ASSIGNME	ENT OF DE	ED OF TRU	ST	
For Value Received, the undersigned as Beneficiary, h	ereby grants, con	veys, assigns and	transfers to	
and the state of t				
Principal Residential Mortgage, Inc.				,
whose address is 711 High Street, Des Moines, IA			0000	
all beneficial interest under that certain Deed of Trust,		June 18	, 2003	, executed
by Robert Eric Burress and Pamela L. Burress, husba	ng ang wife			
Grantor(s), to <u>Island Title Company</u> Trustee, and recorded on <u>JUNE 24</u>	2003 .	în Volume	n/a of M	lorigage, at
page <u>n/a</u> under Auditor's File No. 2003				County,
Washington, describing land therein as:		, , , , , ,	<u> </u>	
EXHIBIT "A"				
No.	and the second second			
THE WEST 100 FEET OF THE NORTH 135 FEET C	F THE SOUTH H	ALF OF THE WES	ST HALF	
OF TRACT 69, PLAT OF BURLINGTON ACREAGE	A			
THEREOF RECORDED IN VOLUME 1 OF PLATS, I	N. N.			
	-VOE 49, UECOL	A STANSII	ACONTT,	
WASHINGTON.	E Barrell	was and the same of the same o		
	and the second			
SITUATED IN SKAGIT COUNTY, WASHINGTON.	Security and Security and	" ))		
	N. A.	. A S		
	1	and the second s		
		And the second second	N <sub>a</sub>	
Assessor's Property Tax Parcel/Account Number:	3867-000-06	69-01101		
The second of th			Ĵ	
Together with note or notes therein described or refere	d to, the money di	ue and to become	due thereon, with interest,	and all
rights accrued or to accrue under said Deed of Trust.		The state of the s	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Dated: 6-18-03				
Dated:		Whidbey Isl	and Bank	· \
		100	KALO	
By	Ву	Karen Keene	Simmond	
Ву		Assistant Vice		
		•		
Otale of Week arter				
State of Washington				14
County of: Whatcon			Sections,	on Co
County of			Se Barrie Co	
I certify that I know or have satisfactory evidence that	Karen Keene-Simi	mons	5 10 S ( 5 )	
(is/are) the person(s) who appeared before me and sa	id person(s) ackno	owledged that (he/	signed this instru	ment, 🖁
on oath stated that (he/she/they)(is/are) authorized to	execute the instruc	ment and acknowled	godd Rus tuo Assiciant V	
President of Whidbey Island Bank to be the free and withis instrument.	Siuntary act of Suc	in party(les) for the	SEC SECOND POLICE	3,460 91
			NO NO	<b>, ''</b> ' \\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
			" ALLENSINE	
G-26-03	1	1 1		N 741
Dated:	Kin	1. 4	Sem Dra	
<del>-</del>	- June	d for the Chair	Vachington	
,	otary Public in and	d for the State of V	vasningtory	J. F. J. F.
CDD Assignment of Deed of Trust	ly appointment exp	pires: <i>[</i>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>
LFG 8/99 WIB Assignment of DofT				